
Soyabean price in Maharashtra mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Soyabean - Other Nagpur APMC  56.34  5,634.00  5912 -  4,800.00 2026-01-31

Soyabean - Yellow Bhiwapur APMC  53.75  5,375.00  5400 -  5,350.00 2026-01-25

Soyabean - Yellow Katol APMC  52.50  5,250.00  5325 -  3,400.00 2026-01-18

Soyabean - Other Nagpur  42.05  4,205.00  4340 -  3,800.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Yellow Savner  42.00  4,200.00  4390 -  3,075.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Yellow Katol  38.50  3,850.00  4275 -  3,050.00 2025-10-31

Soyabean - Other Mauda  38.00  3,800.00  4100 -  3,500.00 2025-10-29

Soyabean - Yellow Umared  39.00  3,900.00  4600 -  3,000.00 2025-10-28

Soyabean - Yellow MS Kalpana Agri Commodities Marketing  35.61  3,561.00  3660 -  3,080.00 2025-10-08

Soyabean - Yellow Bhiwapur  40.80  4,080.00  4380 -  3,860.00 2025-07-21

Soyabean - Other Mandhal  36.00  3,600.00  4250 -  3,500.00 2024-11-14

Soyabean - Yellow Parshiwani  36.00  3,600.00  4250 -  3,250.00 2024-10-25

Soyabean - Yellow Mandhal  47.50  4,750.00  4800 -  4,657.00 2023-05-28

Soyabean - Yellow Kalmeshwar  47.00  4,700.00  5105 -  4,500.00 2023-03-21

Soyabean - Other Ramtek  47.50  4,750.00  5000 -  4,500.00 2022-11-17
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